
LENO 40LENO 40
100 % linen

LENO 40LENO 40

- sewing by hand (linen products, filcu itp.);

LENO 40

LENO 40

- thread made from 100% high quality flax fiber sourced from France.

provides good friction resistance and low extensibility. Linen thread

characterized by anti-allergy properties and high moisture absorption.

The thread degrades naturally and thus is an environmentally friendly solution.

Article Tex x ply

Average
linear mass

of the threads

Minimum
average tensile

strength
Make - up

Technical data:

tex tex cN

LENO 40 38 x 2 78 1700

m

70, 500

LENO 40 thread
fulfills the requirements of the safe product,

included in the legislation in force.

is recommended for:

- buttonhole sewing;

- sewing on buttons;

- bobbin lace;

- model building.

Cross-wounded on cones.

Export, tel.: +48 42 25 35 851, 852, 860; fax: +48 42 25 35 853; e-mail: export@ariadna.com.pl

ARIADNA S.A.  FABRYKA NICI
Poland, 92-208 Łódź, ul. Niciarniana 2/6, www.ariadna.com.pl



Color number Color descriptionColors*

2200

2201

1819**

1514**

1553**

1597**

1610**

1643**

gray (natural)

white

black

orange-yellow

red-yellow

light lilac

blue

turquoise blue

1693**

1765**

green

beige

Colour card of LENO 40:

Flax fiber is one of the oldest natural fiber and becoming more and more popular.
Linen products are using by both well-known companies, fashion designers and
other consumers who care for the environment and organic products. In order to
meet customers expectations we have prepared thread .LENO 40

* colour images are for illustrative purposes only ** colours available on request
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