

LENO 40

100 % linen

LENO 40 - thread made from 100% high quality flax fiber sourced from France. **LENO 40** provides good friction resistance and low extensibility. Linen thread characterized by anti-allergy properties and high moisture absorption. The thread degrades naturally and thus is an environmentally friendly solution.

teno 40 thread fulfills the requirements of the safe product, included in the legislation in force.

LENO 40 is recommended for:

- sewing by hand (linen products, filcu itp.);
- sewing on buttons;
- buttonhole sewing;
- bobbin lace;
- model building.

Technical data:		Average	Minimum	
Article	Tex x ply	linear mass of the threads	average tensile strength	Make - up
	tex	tex	cN	m
LENO 40	38 x 2	78	1700	70, 500

Cross-wounded on cones.





LENO 40

100 % linen

Flax fiber is one of the oldest natural fiber and becoming more and more popular. Linen products are using by both well-known companies, fashion designers and other consumers who care for the environment and organic products. In order to meet customers expectations we have prepared thread **LENO 40**.

Colour card of LENO 40:

Colors*	Color number	Color description
	2200	gray (natural)
	2201	white
	1819**	black
	1514**	orange-yellow
	1553**	red-yellow
	1597**	light lilac
	1610**	blue
	1643**	turquoise blue
	1693**	green
	1765**	beige

^{*} colour images are for illustrative purposes only

^{**} colours available on request



ARIADNA S.A. FABRYKA NICI Poland, 92-208 Łódź, ul. Niciarniana 2/6, www.ariadna.com.pl Export, tel.: +48 42 25 35 851, 852, 860; fax: +48 42 25 35 853; e-mail: export@ariadna.com.pl

